

ITEM NO.MM3

COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 107 OF 2013

SHAKTI PRASAD NAYAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/11/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi,Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv
Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv
Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv
M/S Corporate Law Group,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 10.12.2013 (NMD).

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER