

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 489/2018

PRERNA SINGH BINDRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR IA No.71120/2018-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS and IA
No.73742/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 02-07-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sujatha Balachander, Adv.
Mr. Shreyek Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Basit K. Zaid, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in three weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER